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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 01/19/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 01/19/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15001888 Date: 2015-01-19 00:03:06 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 82 INMAN ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001889 Date: 2015-01-19 00:24:29 Type: AMBULANCE ASSSI

Location: LA PARILLA / 2 AMESBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001890 Date: 2015-01-19 01:08:55 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 25 CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001891 Date: 2015-01-19 01:09:24 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 3 NEWTON ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001892 Date: 2015-01-19 01:24:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001894 Date: 2015-01-19 01:27:13 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: BERKELEY ST & E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001893 Date: 2015-01-19 01:31:12 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: DIAMOND IRON WORKS / 109 BLANCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001895 Date: 2015-01-19 01:41:34 Type: ALARMS

Location: DON KENNETT, INC. / 395 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001896 Date: 2015-01-19 01:48:50 Type: ALARMS

Location: SUBWAY / 360 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001897 Date: 2015-01-19 01:57:00 Type: NOISE ORD
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Location: 77 MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001898 Date: 2015-01-19 02:07:48 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CAMBRIDGE ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001899 Date: 2015-01-19 02:12:12 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 161 S UNION ST FL 3RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001900 Date: 2015-01-19 02:40:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 161 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001901 Date: 2015-01-19 02:41:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 161 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001902 Date: 2015-01-19 02:43:23 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 18 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001903 Date: 2015-01-19 03:22:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001904 Date: 2015-01-19 05:08:23 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 431 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001905 Date: 2015-01-19 05:14:18 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 655 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001906 Date: 2015-01-19 05:30:16 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: BEACON ST & GLENN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001907 Date: 2015-01-19 05:33:00 Type: ALARMS

Location: POST OFFICE / 431 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001908 Date: 2015-01-19 05:43:11 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 4 BERNARD AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001909 Date: 2015-01-19 05:51:39 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 105 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001910 Date: 2015-01-19 06:13:50 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 167 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001911 Date: 2015-01-19 06:35:19 Type: ALARMS

Location: DREAMLOOK / 250 CANAL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001912 Date: 2015-01-19 06:43:01 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 32 GROTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001913 Date: 2015-01-19 06:49:24 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & PACKARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001914 Date: 2015-01-19 06:57:06 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 32 GROTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001915 Date: 2015-01-19 07:05:00 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: EUTAW ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001916 Date: 2015-01-19 07:16:05 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: ESSEX ST & FLORAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001917 Date: 2015-01-19 07:51:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001918 Date: 2015-01-19 08:05:18 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BARKER RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001919 Date: 2015-01-19 08:20:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BERKELEY ST & E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001920 Date: 2015-01-19 09:06:01 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: COTY RESD / 197 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001921 Date: 2015-01-19 09:18:44 Type: AUTO ACC/PED

Location: EUTAW ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001922 Date: 2015-01-19 09:33:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 22 DEWEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001923 Date: 2015-01-19 09:46:48 Type: ROBBERY UNARM

Location: 36 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001924 Date: 2015-01-19 09:52:36 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 24 DEWEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001925 Date: 2015-01-19 09:55:43 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: CVS PHARMACY / 266 BROADWAY

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001926 Date: 2015-01-19 10:00:43 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 14 LINDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001927 Date: 2015-01-19 10:24:08 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 21 SUMMIT AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001928 Date: 2015-01-19 10:40:12 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 142 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001929 Date: 2015-01-19 10:56:51 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 673 ESSEX ST #410 FL 4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001930 Date: 2015-01-19 11:16:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 138 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001932 Date: 2015-01-19 11:19:41 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: 359 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001931 Date: 2015-01-19 11:26:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 25 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001933 Date: 2015-01-19 11:33:32 Type: THREATS

Location: 12 LINDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001934 Date: 2015-01-19 11:52:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & WINSLOW PL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001935 Date: 2015-01-19 11:57:20 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 36 SWAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001936 Date: 2015-01-19 12:13:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 157 FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001937 Date: 2015-01-19 12:26:43 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 489 S BROADWAY #15

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001938 Date: 2015-01-19 12:29:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 169 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001939 Date: 2015-01-19 12:30:26 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 15 STEINER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001940 Date: 2015-01-19 12:35:24 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: EXCHANGE ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001941 Date: 2015-01-19 12:39:24 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 80 BUNKERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001942 Date: 2015-01-19 12:50:07 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 56 BODWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001943 Date: 2015-01-19 12:51:03 Type: THREATS

Location: 439 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001944 Date: 2015-01-19 12:54:34 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 81 DRACUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001945 Date: 2015-01-19 14:16:15 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 31 AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001946 Date: 2015-01-19 14:32:02 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 34 FULTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001947 Date: 2015-01-19 14:42:23 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 83 ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001948 Date: 2015-01-19 14:45:52 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 42 STORROW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001949 Date: 2015-01-19 14:48:31 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 99 SUMMER ST FL 2NDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001950 Date: 2015-01-19 14:49:24 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 7 CHERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001951 Date: 2015-01-19 14:57:08 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: RENT A CENTER / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001952 Date: 2015-01-19 15:05:24 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 12 SARGENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001953 Date: 2015-01-19 15:36:47 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 9 EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001954 Date: 2015-01-19 15:58:27 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 38 LAUREL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001955 Date: 2015-01-19 16:07:49 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 31 MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001956 Date: 2015-01-19 16:11:44 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 5 SCHOOL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001957 Date: 2015-01-19 16:57:09 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 73 JAMAICA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001958 Date: 2015-01-19 17:00:22 Type: ACCOSTING

Location: 550 BROADWAY #218

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001959 Date: 2015-01-19 17:35:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001960 Date: 2015-01-19 17:51:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001961 Date: 2015-01-19 17:59:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MILTON ST & PROVIDENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001962 Date: 2015-01-19 18:07:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001963 Date: 2015-01-19 18:11:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 13 MCFARLIN CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001964 Date: 2015-01-19 18:20:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMUNITY AV & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001965 Date: 2015-01-19 18:27:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MANCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001966 Date: 2015-01-19 18:30:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 300 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001967 Date: 2015-01-19 18:33:56 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 59 TREMONT ST #304 FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001968 Date: 2015-01-19 18:45:01 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: WEST STREET AUTO / 136 WEST ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001969 Date: 2015-01-19 18:45:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001970 Date: 2015-01-19 18:47:05 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: JUAN BARBER SHOP / 292 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001972 Date: 2015-01-19 19:02:04 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001971 Date: 2015-01-19 19:08:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 150 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001973 Date: 2015-01-19 19:17:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & PHILLIPS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001974 Date: 2015-01-19 19:19:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001975 Date: 2015-01-19 19:21:02 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 44 KENDALL ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001977 Date: 2015-01-19 19:24:13 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 32 SANBORN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001976 Date: 2015-01-19 19:29:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHICKERING ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001978 Date: 2015-01-19 19:47:02 Type: ALARMS

Location: J J NAILS 2 / 160 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001979 Date: 2015-01-19 19:54:15 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 120 BOWDOIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001980 Date: 2015-01-19 20:15:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001981 Date: 2015-01-19 20:18:11 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 62 THORNDIKE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001982 Date: 2015-01-19 20:22:29 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 310 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001983 Date: 2015-01-19 20:23:21 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001984 Date: 2015-01-19 20:37:31 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: 47 MAGINNIS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001985 Date: 2015-01-19 20:47:29 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: CAVALLO RESTAURANT / 250 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001986 Date: 2015-01-19 20:50:08 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: PHONEIX ACADEMY LAWRENCE SCHOOL DEP / 526 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001987 Date: 2015-01-19 21:06:09 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTER / 11 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001988 Date: 2015-01-19 21:15:42 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: POLLO CENTRO / 105 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001989 Date: 2015-01-19 21:37:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001990 Date: 2015-01-19 21:43:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001991 Date: 2015-01-19 21:45:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 69 MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001992 Date: 2015-01-19 22:13:13 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 16 SYLVESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001993 Date: 2015-01-19 22:16:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 43 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001994 Date: 2015-01-19 22:18:46 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 113 LOWELL ST #1A FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001995 Date: 2015-01-19 22:26:34 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 323 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001996 Date: 2015-01-19 23:06:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001997 Date: 2015-01-19 23:18:31 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 167 ESSEX ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001998 Date: 2015-01-19 23:26:29 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LEAHY SCHOOL / 100 ERVING AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001999 Date: 2015-01-19 23:42:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & STATE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15002000 Date: 2015-01-19 23:43:03 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 30 JUNIPER ST FL 2

===========================================================================

339 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-01-19","0000","2015-01-19","2359") }
Total records found: 339 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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